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28.
29.
30.

Position

Finance Director

Interim City Manager
Assistant City Manager
Police Chief

Interim Public Works Director
Planning & Building Director
Police Captain

Assistant Finance Director
Police Sergeant

Public Works Superintendent
Police Sergeant

Police Captain

Police Corporal

Police Sergeant

Public Works Supervisor
Police Officer

Public Works Supervisor
Police Corporal

Police Corporal

Police Sergeant

Assistant Water Superintendent
Police Officer

Public Works Supervisor
Police Corporal

Public Works Supervisor
Police Officer

Senior Building Inspector/Plan
Checker

Police Officer
HR Specialist
City Clerk

Other Positions Held City

Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough

Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough

Department
Finance

City Manager
City Manager

Police

Public Works- Administration

Planning
Police
Finance

Police

Public Works- Administration

Police
Police
Police

Police

Public Works- Administration

Police
Public Works -Street
Police
Police
Police
Public Works - Water
Police
Public Works - Water
Police
Public Works - Water
Police

Building

Police
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$249,086
$201,600
$180,664
$177,788
$170,880
$168,692
$164,975
$151,597
$151,162
$146,096
$143,181
$136,202
$134,531
$129,432
$129,394
$129,151
$128,545
$128,176
$126,039
$119,344
$115,161
$115,141
$112,114
$109,571
$109,137
$107,632
$107,491

$106,171
$105,171
$105,141



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Police Officer
Communication Officer I
Public Works Supervisor
Police Officer

Associate Planner

Executive Assistant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Building Official

Public Works Director
Police Officer

Police Officer

Maintenance Craftsworker
Police Officer

Lead Maintenance Worker Il
Public Works Inspector I
Lead Maintenance Worker Il
Account Clerk IV
Communication Officer I
Code Enforcement Officer Il
Account Clerk IV

Water Quality Technician
Superintendent
Maintenance Worker I
Lead Maintenance Worker IlI
Maintenance Worker I
Account Clerk Il

Support Technician
Maintenance Worker I
Secretary

Maintenance Worker I
Records Clerk Il

Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough

Police

Police

Public Works- Sewer

Police

Planning

Police

Police

Police

Building

Public Works- Administration
Police

Police

Public Works -Street

Police

Public Works - Water

Public Works- Administration
Public Works - Water
Finance

Police

Police

Finance

Public Works - Water

Public Works- Administration
Public Works -Street

Public Works- Sewer

Public Works - Water
Finance

Building

Public Works- Sewer

Public Works- Administration
Public Works- Sewer

Police

$103,858
$102,765
$102,740
$101,452
$100,155
$99,665
$99,658
$96,893
$95,940
$95,344
$94,900
$94,060
$91,682
$88,373
$87,357
$85,342
$83,943
$82,412
$81,778
$81,660
$81,094
$79,213
$78,838
$77,483
$76,296
$75,939
$72,256
$71,248
$71,119
$70,150
$70,105
$69,257



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Communication Officer Il
Maintenance Worker |
Police Officer

Service Clerk Il
Maintenance Worker |
Permit Technician

Service Clerk Il

Lead Maintenance Worker I

Communication Officer

Emergency Services Coordinator

Dispatcher
Maintenance Worker |
Intern

Building Inspector |
Intern

Police Officer

Intern

Clerical-Part Time
Clerical-Part Time
Clerical-Part Time
Intern

Dispatcher

Clerical
Communication Officer

Council Member

Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough

Public Works- Sewer

Public Works - Water

Public Works - Water

Public Works -Street

Public Works- Sewer

Public Works - Water

Public Works- Sewer

Police

Public Works- Sewer

Police

Public Works- Administration
Public Works - Water
Building

Building

Public Works -Street

Police

General Government

Police

Public Works -Street

Public Works- Administration
Building

Public Works- Administration
Police

Public Works- Administration
Finance

Public Works- Administration
Finance

Public Works- Administration
Police

City Manager

Police

Council

$69,087
$68,536
$66,851
$66,623
$64,518
$63,479
$62,219
$61,617
$60,755
$60,612
$59,866
$56,507
$50,575
$49,589
$46,965
$46,672
$37,234
$32,708
$29,894
$28,625
$13,462
$10,690
$8,641
$7,980
$7,521
$5,443
$1,320
$720
$560
$505
$420
$0



95.
96.
97.
98.

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Council Member

Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough

Council
Council
Council

Council

$0
$0
$0
$0



