	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Finance Director		Hillsborough	Finance	\$249,086
2.	Interim City Manager		Hillsborough	City Manager	\$201,600
3.	Assistant City Manager		Hillsborough	City Manager	\$180,664
4.	Police Chief		Hillsborough	Police	\$177,788
5.	Interim Public Works Director		Hillsborough	Public Works- Administration	\$170,880
6.	Planning & Building Director		Hillsborough	Planning	\$168,692
7.	Police Captain		Hillsborough	Police	\$164,975
8.	Assistant Finance Director		Hillsborough	Finance	\$151,597
9.	Police Sergeant		Hillsborough	Police	\$151,162
10.	Public Works Superintendent		Hillsborough	Public Works- Administration	\$146,096
11.	Police Sergeant		Hillsborough	Police	\$143,181
12.	Police Captain		Hillsborough	Police	\$136,202
13.	Police Corporal		Hillsborough	Police	\$134,531
14.	Police Sergeant		Hillsborough	Police	\$129,432
15.	Public Works Supervisor		Hillsborough	Public Works- Administration	\$129,394
16.	Police Officer		Hillsborough	Police	\$129,151
17.	Public Works Supervisor		Hillsborough	Public Works -Street	\$128,545
18.	Police Corporal		Hillsborough	Police	\$128,176
19.	Police Corporal		Hillsborough	Police	\$126,039
20.	Police Sergeant		Hillsborough	Police	\$119,344
21.	Assistant Water Superintendent		Hillsborough	Public Works - Water	\$115,161
22.	Police Officer		Hillsborough	Police	\$115,141
23.	Public Works Supervisor		Hillsborough	Public Works - Water	\$112,114
24.	Police Corporal		Hillsborough	Police	\$109,571
25.	Public Works Supervisor		Hillsborough	Public Works - Water	\$109,137
26.	Police Officer		Hillsborough	Police	\$107,632
27.	Senior Building Inspector/Plan Checker		Hillsborough	Building	\$107,491
28.	Police Officer		Hillsborough	Police	\$106,171
29.	HR Specialist		Hillsborough	City Manager	\$105,171
30.	City Clerk		Hillsborough	City Manager	\$105,141

31.	Police Officer	Hillsborough	Police	\$103,858
32.	Communication Officer II	Hillsborough	Police	\$102,765
33.	Public Works Supervisor	Hillsborough	Public Works- Sewer	\$102,740
34.	Police Officer	Hillsborough	Police	\$101,452
35.	Associate Planner	Hillsborough	Planning	\$100,155
36.	Executive Assistant	Hillsborough	Police	\$99,665
37.	Police Officer	Hillsborough	Police	\$99,658
38.	Police Officer	Hillsborough	Police	\$96,893
39.	Building Official	Hillsborough	Building	\$95,940
40.	Public Works Director	Hillsborough	Public Works- Administration	\$95,344
41.	Police Officer	Hillsborough	Police	\$94,900
42.	Police Officer	Hillsborough	Police	\$94,060
43.	Maintenance Craftsworker	Hillsborough	Public Works -Street	\$91,682
44.	Police Officer	Hillsborough	Police	\$88,373
45.	Lead Maintenance Worker III	Hillsborough	Public Works - Water	\$87,357
46.	Public Works Inspector II	Hillsborough	Public Works- Administration	\$85,342
47.	Lead Maintenance Worker III	Hillsborough	Public Works - Water	\$83,943
48.	Account Clerk IV	Hillsborough	Finance	\$82,412
49.	Communication Officer II	Hillsborough	Police	\$81,778
50.	Code Enforcement Officer II	Hillsborough	Police	\$81,660
51.	Account Clerk IV	Hillsborough	Finance	\$81,094
52.	Water Quality Technician	Hillsborough	Public Works - Water	\$79,213
53.	Superintendent	Hillsborough	Public Works- Administration	\$78,838
54.	Maintenance Worker II	Hillsborough	Public Works -Street	\$77,483
55.	Lead Maintenance Worker III	Hillsborough	Public Works- Sewer	\$76,296
56.	Maintenance Worker II	Hillsborough	Public Works - Water	\$75,939
57.	Account Clerk III	Hillsborough	Finance	\$72,256
58.	Support Technician	Hillsborough	Building	\$71,248
59.	Maintenance Worker II	Hillsborough	Public Works- Sewer	\$71,119
60.	Secretary	Hillsborough	Public Works- Administration	\$70,150
61.	Maintenance Worker II	Hillsborough	Public Works- Sewer	\$70,105
62.	Records Clerk II	Hillsborough	Police	\$69,257

63.	Maintenance Worker II	Hillsborough	Public Works- Sewer	\$69,087
64.	Maintenance Worker II	Hillsborough	Public Works - Water	\$68,536
65.	Maintenance Worker II	Hillsborough	Public Works - Water	\$66,851
66.	Maintenance Worker II	Hillsborough	Public Works -Street	\$66,623
67.	Maintenance Worker II	Hillsborough	Public Works- Sewer	\$64,518
68.	Maintenance Worker II	Hillsborough	Public Works - Water	\$63,479
69.	Maintenance Worker II	Hillsborough	Public Works- Sewer	\$62,219
70.	Communication Officer II	Hillsborough	Police	\$61,617
71.	Maintenance Worker II	Hillsborough	Public Works- Sewer	\$60,755
72.	Police Officer	Hillsborough	Police	\$60,612
73.	Service Clerk II	Hillsborough	Public Works- Administration	\$59,866
74.	Maintenance Worker II	Hillsborough	Public Works - Water	\$56,507
75.	Permit Technician	Hillsborough	Building	\$50,575
76.	Service Clerk II	Hillsborough	Building	\$49,589
77.	Lead Maintenance Worker III	Hillsborough	Public Works -Street	\$46,965
78.	Communication Officer	Hillsborough	Police	\$46,672
79.	Emergency Services Coordinator	Hillsborough	General Government	\$37,234
80.	Dispatcher	Hillsborough	Police	\$32,708
81.	Maintenance Worker II	Hillsborough	Public Works -Street	\$29,894
82.	Intern	Hillsborough	Public Works- Administration	\$28,625
83.	Building Inspector I	Hillsborough	Building	\$13,462
84.	Intern	Hillsborough	Public Works- Administration	\$10,690
85.	Police Officer	Hillsborough	Police	\$8,641
86.	Intern	Hillsborough	Public Works- Administration	\$7,980
87.	Clerical-Part Time	Hillsborough	Finance	\$7,521
88.	Clerical-Part Time	Hillsborough	Public Works- Administration	\$5,443
89.	Clerical-Part Time	Hillsborough	Finance	\$1,320
90.	Intern	Hillsborough	Public Works- Administration	\$720
91.	Dispatcher	Hillsborough	Police	\$560
92.	Clerical	Hillsborough	City Manager	\$505
93.	Communication Officer	Hillsborough	Police	\$420
94.	Council Member	Hillsborough	Council	\$0

95.	Council Member	Hillsborough	Council	\$0
96.	Council Member	Hillsborough	Council	\$0
97.	Council Member	Hillsborough	Council	\$0
98.	Council Member	Hillsborough	Council	\$0